10u

11vu

12u

13u

14vu

15u

16u

17v

18u

19u

20u

9u30

10u30

11u30

12u30

13u30

14u30

15u30

16u30

17u30

18u30

19u30

20u30

Maandag

Modern 4-6

Modern B

Clip MB

Dinsdag

Modern A

Ballet A

Start to dance 18+

Kids 1-3

Kids Kl

Hiphop W

Woensdag

Ballet 4-6

Ballet 1-3

Ballet BC

Modern C

Showjazz 21+

Clip 4-6

Kidsdance 1-3

Vrijdag

Modern C

Modern B

Modern C 21+

Jazz A

Jozz B

Jazz C

Zaterdag

Clip 4-6 Ballet 1-3
Hiphop BC Ballet K Kids 1-3
Hiphop W Kids Kl Kids 4-6

Girly hiphop 4-6

Girly hiphop BC

Girly hiphop AB



